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BENAEREIRGR , EEErlett , B NEENEEM BRI EEEATELIE.
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MFO800EBLITERA :
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o TR FEEE, B, WAL

o KU BEE , BHSES

o KFGHES , Tt , FHERFH , TLUTEIEEIEH
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MFO: YA/ JBBR RIS B
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praESiet] ST THERASHRD
01 : 9/125um , Bt FC : FCiEL 01 : 1310/1550(E21%)
02 : 50/125um , &#& ST @ STiEL 02 : 850/1310(&4%)
03 : 62.5/125m , &1 SC : SCizk
LC: LCEsk
FELREZAERASRIPC
WRFEAPC , BEIEREMASEENNAPC ,
ttan : FC/APC
RARIESEL
IERRER ESicl Bt (SM) S (MM)
eEs(nm) +50
BAFENITE , 23°C(dB) 4 35
FENFAEREN(AB) 2 1
[EliRHHE(dB) >55(aHEL) >40(FE%EEk)
BRBNIEE(W) 05
FE(9) 200(FEe)
SRR (rpm) 250
FitSan >2{2k%
THERE(C) -45~85
TFRRE(CC) -50~85
Rt P54
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